
		 Girls All Star 2019
	 Team #1 Racers		  Team #2 Bandits
 				                                                                            
	  Team #3 Riptide	  	 Team #4 Comets

Saturday, May 11
10:45 am  4-3  #1
10:45 am  1-2  #2

Saturday, May 18
10:45 am  1-3  #1
10:45 am  2-4  #2

Thursday, May 23
5:00 pm  1-4 #1
5:00 pm  2-3 #2

Saturday, May 25
10:45 am  3-4  #1
10:45 am  2-1  #2

Saturday, June 1
• Fund-raiser Kickoff
• Picture Day
10:45 am  3-1  #1
10:45 am  4-2  #2

Thursday, June 6
@ Louisville Slugger
5:00 pm  3-2  #5
5:00 pm  4-1  #6

Saturday, June 8
• Soccer & Fall Baseball
  Signup 10 am - noon 
10:45 am 4-3 #1
10:45 am 1-2 #2 

Thursday, June 13
5:00 pm  2-4  #1
5:00 pm  1-3  #2

Saturday, June 15
10:45 am  2-3  #1
10:45 am  1-4  #2

Monday, June 17
@Louisville Slugger
8:00 pm  4-1  #8

Thursday, June 20
5:00 pm  2-1  #1
5:00 pm  3-4  #2

Saturday, June 22
10:45 am 3-1  #1
10:45 am 4-2  #2

Thursday, June 27
@ Louisville Slugger
8:00 pm  3-2  #8

Saturday, June 29
10:45 am 3-4 #1
10:45 am 1-2 #2

Saturday, July 6
10:45 am  1-3  #1
10:45 am  2-4  #2

Rain out hotline  685-4218 Ext. 2

• First team listed is home team; home team must put equipment away.
• All games played at The Christian Center unless otherwise noted.

Awards Day & Carnival on Saturday, July 20
Volunteers needed!

CHRISTIAN CENTER


